Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of: 9/29/20211:53:33 AM

From 12/1/2020 thru 12/31/2020 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count

Keno Multiplier Neogames 11,424,410  $12,778,521.00 308 $53.25 3,013,653 $11,228,099.00 3,013,304  $10,851,879.00 349 $376,220.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 6,716,856  $12,285,513.60 136,909 $80,809.90 2,678,803 $10,713,855.25 2,678,225 $9,975,243.20 578 $738,612.05
Wheel Of Eortune Neogames 4,277,012 $9,118,001.50 71,465 $43,910.00 1,368,895 $7,981,007.40 1,368,453 $7,512,514.60 442 $468,492.80
Unwrap the Cash Neogames 6,895,977 $7,378,960.75 106,984 $36,568.25 2,304,527 $6,391,634.75 2,304,454 $6,189,134.75 73 $202,500.00
VIP Platinum Neogames 2,646,826 $6,440,843.25 16,861 $7,141.85 1,063,694 $5,634,741.95 1,063,299 $5,144,225.60 395 $490,516.35
VIP Ultra Neogames 2,695,976 $6,063,845.40 884,691 $5,284,193.30 884,485 $5,071,462.80 206 $212,730.50
Holiday Cheer Neogames 3,094,245 $5,963,308.50 2,540 $2,308.00 982,243 $5,160,629.80 981,922 $4,815,793.80 321 $344,836.00
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 2,437,414 $5,809,812.45 1,695 $1,646.00 937,385 $5,141,469.50 937,091 $4,852,379.00 294 $289,090.50
Football Payout Neogames 6,408,135 $5,473,866.10 60,478 $5,465.35 1,952,266 $5,103,997.70 1,952,143 $4,860,497.70 123 $243,500.00
Color Pop Neogames 1,653,506 $3,345,698.10 1,600 $1,167.20 628,488 $2,970,834.45 628,428 $2,922,504.45 60 $48,330.00
Instant Keno Neogames 5,160,333 $3,113582.30 46,456 $7,092.85 1,918,186 $2,709,162.90 1,918,108 $2,603,287.90 78 $105,875.00
HiLo Neogames 1,027,320 $2,800,289.00 603,802 $2,673,105.75 603,802 $2,673,105.75

Hit Series Neogames 1,434,034 $2,759,092.25 602,818 $2,401,657.10 602,734 $2,296,456.70 84 $105,200.40
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,312,197 $2,726,700.00 6,732 $4,027.10 499,465 $2,400,333.70 499,374 $2,300,049.70 91 $100,284.00
Enchanted Winnings Neogames 2,982,158 $2,678,958.60 2,957 $1,874.60 781,202 $2,340,375.15 781,196 $2,327,135.15 6 $13,240.00
Top Shot Keno Neogames 2,278,852 $2,452,633.50 581,210 $2,237,557.75 581,160 $2,154,387.75 50 $83,170.00
VIP GOLD Neogames 890,696 $2,389,179.00 344,295 $2,094,984.00 344,120 $1,881,554.75 175 $213,429.25
Paint Blast Neogames 986,736 $2,132,704.00 441,069 $1,826,856.85 440,984 $1,742,675.35 85 $84,181.50
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,058,747 $2,091,229.20 346,055 $1,890,065.80 346,042 $1,860,335.80 13 $29,730.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,607,514 $2,030,151.30 2,497 $1,119.00 708,496 $1,749,991.35 708,440 $1,682,284.95 56 $67,706.40
Steampunk Treasures Neogames 1,865,897 $1,928,103.70 569,369 $1,747,118.85 569,334 $1,694,118.85 35 $53,000.00
Fruity Cubes Neogames 975,990 $1,781,369.50 379,014 $1,578,606.40 378,969 $1,529,196.00 45 $49,410.40
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RoboCash

Bullseye Keno

VIP Black

Northern Wilds

King of Clubs
Shocking 7s

10x The Cash
Multiplier Max Out
Roll the Dice

Prince of Hearts
3-2-1 Draw!
Diamond Payout
Lucky 7's

Triple Gems
Caribbean Cashword
Cashword

Treasure Bay
Custom Cash Payout
Stars and Stripes
Fruity Cashword
Instant Riches
Slapshot!

Football Frenzy
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Wild Time Xtra
Ultimate Wizard
Blazing Red 7s

Cats vs Dogs

Version: 1.0
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Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
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Neogames

2,115,819

1,160,890

831,062

817,075

826,186

489,771

956,480

451,356

540,299

409,355

548,969

394,568

322,813

693,778

581,968

397,840

736,482

292,104

724,976

455,810

405,173

190,333

200,923

270,886

249,370

244,453

496,839

325,254

$1,684,896.40

$1,641,000.00

$1,569,248.50

$1,458,639.60

$1,457,496.60

$1,443,613.75

$808,821.50

$751,641.25

$713,035.65

$699,247.80

$684,064.60

$663,498.50

$625,688.15

$602,216.70

$572,178.00

$562,804.50

$533,739.25

$486,108.75

$480,670.10

$451,251.50

$429,398.10

$388,748.00

$367,866.10

$358,153.05

$331,069.20

$307,980.00

$286,444.95

$277,220.75

38,357

53,413

1,065

50

$34,314.40

$37,563.00

$633.10

$9.25

643,987

450,199

371,650

346,676

343,744

196,088

291,572

149,997

162,230

166,407

234,771

139,684

112,298

202,596

181,299

128,271

225,735

101,084

221,531

138,898

129,521

69,367

79,188

69,659

65,500

96,757

160,332

89,643

$1,576,923.95

$1,420,380.32

$1,350,677.65

$1,267,089.80

$1,280,668.70

$1,279,496.70

$675,401.85

$650,524.80

$621,761.30

$610,714.95

$638,016.35

$566,552.50

$542,682.40

$530,500.00

$500,334.00

$471,013.50

$530,802.85

$440,411.95

$411,400.00

$372,131.75

$367,116.20

$358,371.25

$316,347.05

$307,621.10

$289,350.05

$271,137.50

$238,687.95

$241,864.50

643,955

450,153

371,593

346,654

343,680

195,939

291,571

149,980

162,220

166,383

234,757

139,680

112,296

202,584

181,291

128,266

225,731

101,066

221,530

138,879

129,521

69,342

79,174

69,652

65,500

96,752

160,331

89,642

$1,482,423.95

$1,351,899.07

$1,287,256.65

$1,248,948.30

$1,215,200.20

$1,112,906.70

$670,401.85

$625,053.50

$609,744.30

$590,868.65

$576,916.85

$561,552.50

$541,032.40

$502,890.00

$482,834.00

$460,513.50

$452,802.85

$400,398.75

$410,400.00

$352,131.75

$367,116.20

$318,043.75

$304,486.30

$297,850.70

$289,350.05

$262,510.75

$237,187.95

$239,364.50
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57
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149

17
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24

14
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14

$94,500.00
$68,481.25
$63,421.00
$18,141.50
$65,468.50
$166,590.00
$5,000.00
$25,471.30
$12,017.00
$19,846.30
$61,099.50
$5,000.00
$1,650.00
$27,610.00
$17,500.00
$10,500.00
$78,000.00
$40,013.20
$1,000.00

$20,000.00

$40,327.50
$11,860.75

$9,770.40
$8,626.75

$1,500.00

$2,500.00
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Wild Time Mania Neogames 148,644 $276,978.80 439 $265.20 55,310 $241,096.90 55,293 $224,757.40 17 $16,339.50

Fuzzball Keno Neogames 514,568 $272,603.20 335,007 $234,581.95 335,095 $233,081.95 2 $1,500.00
Egyptian Deluxe Neogames 132,074 $261,503.00 56,912 $236,447.30 56,902 $219,908.30 10 $16,539.00
Wild Time Doubler Neogames 364,279 $254,548.55 116,485 $211,014.90 116,485 $211,014.90
Wizard of All Neogames 394,072 $254,546.50 120,589 $220,830.65 120,586 $217,080.65 3 $3,750.00
Mega Bucks Neogames 175,509 $249,672.55 117,688 $217,386.90 117,684 $210,876.90 4 $6,510.00
Moonlight Multiplier Neogames 159,202 $240,737.00 49,397 $212,506.50 49,395 $201,596.50 2 $11,000.00
Triple 7s Neogames 193,097 $231,078.70 115,814 $195,826.80 115,814 $195,826.80
Tax Free Neogames 192,762 $226,909.00 57,687 $196,089.50 57,685 $189,589.50 2 $6,500.00
Golden Harvest Neogames 206,966 $202,460.25 53,968 $174,153.00 53,968 $174,153.00
Egyptian Oasis Neogames 97,472 $193,384.50 28,838 $162,672.70 28,830 $155,697.70 8 $6,975.00
Cosmic Expander Neogames 214,264 $188,384.00 67,055 $165,107.00 67,053 $162,107.00 2 $3,000.00
Sweet Winnings Neogames 138,856 $154,422.40 73,579 $130,558.95 73,579 $130,558.95
Amazon Adventures Neogames 163,068 $143,350.75 56,849 $122,117.25 56,845 $117,117.25 4 $5,000.00
Cash O'Lanterns Neogames 182,942 $125,918.20 46,917 $125,292.90 46,915 $109,042.90 2 $16,250.00
Pot O Gold Neogames 110,584 $98,540.00 80,614 $83,952.05 80,614 $83,952.05
Roaring 20s Neogames 53,854 $95,109.00 16,147 $71,201.00 16,146 $70,201.00 1 $1,000.00
Alfredo Neogames 110,919 $90,265.20 72,974 $75,368.40 72,974 $75,368.40
Pure Gold Neogames 138,706 $75,565.70 47,892 $64,486.70 47,892 $64,486.70
Golden Island Neogames 133,425 $70,340.75 44,235 $60,937.05 44,234 $58,937.05 1 $2,000.00
8-Bit Bucks Neogames 104,737 $65,243.05 32,994 $58,940.95 32,992 $53,940.95 2 $5,000.00
Neogames Total: 89,891,663 $127,950,655.35 550,806 $265968.30 30,805,351  $112,648,918.97 30,801,170 $107,351,605.37 4181  $5297,313.60

89,891,663 $127,950,655.35 550,806 $265,968.30 30,805,351 $112,648,918.97 30,801,170  $107,351,605.37 $5,297,313.60
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